TUE:

THU:

FRI:

DAILY SPECIALS

As at 01.02.2018

Go to QUICKCLIQ.COM.AU to order before 9am

In addition to the main menu we also offer the following daily specials.

Steak Sandwich w/Caramelised Onions
(inc Tomato & Lettuce)

Corn on the Cob

3 Chicken Nuggets or 3 Fish Fingers

with 10 Potato Gems and small Salad
extra nugget or fish finger 50c extra gem 30c

Chicken Enchilada and Small Salad

Thai Chicken Curry w/ Rice $4.00

PLEASE CHECK ONLINE FOR ANY NEW MENU ITEMS!!!

$5.50

$1.50

$4.50

$5.00

$6.50


http://www.ouronlinecanteen.com.au/

