

Go to QUICKCLIQ.COM.AU to order before 9am

In addition to the main menu we also offer the following daily specials.

TUE:	Steak Sandwich w/Caramelised Onions (inc Tomato & Lettuce)		\$5.50
	Corn on the Cob		\$1.50
THU:	3 Chicken Nuggets or 3 Fish Fingers with 10 Potato Gems and small Salad extra nugget or fish finger 50c extra gem 30c		\$4.50
	Chicken Enchilada and Small Salad		\$5.00
FRI:	Thai Chicken Curry w/ Rice	\$4.00	\$6.50

PLEASE CHECK ONLINE FOR ANY NEW MENU ITEMS!!!